©CoO~NOOGARWN--

Hantzschel, Gerald

Hibler, Hendrie
Krujatz, Ricardo
Roéske, Anja

Anders, Lennart
Walter, Gregor
Menzel, Toni
Birger, Lars
Kretschmar, Jan
Elstner, André
Matthes, Martin
Freund, Frank
Krujatz, Claudia
Sprechert, Tom

Schuldt, Dirk
Anders, René
Bergmann, Tim
Kaltenbrunn, Heiko
Klose, Steven
Schlenkrich, Quirin
Hohmann, Lars

Krusche, Karl
Kral, Robert
Hirsch, Mario
Matthaus, Peter
Noack, Norman

Hebold, Markus

Schulz, Stefan
Domaschk, Ulli

Schattries, Maximillian

Menzel, René
Kral, Anna

Jautze, Uwe

Otto, Jens

A - Kaiser, Daniel
Schuldt, Jonas
Liebe, Sandra
Bernhardt, Rainer

Spielerwertung Herbst 2024

Teiln.

6

6

O

GO PRWWOARANO WO M

NN OaORWOW

& g,

ANV ON

QAN -=WDN

Punkte

43

38
37
35

32
31
31
29
29
28
25
24
22
21

20
19
18
18
16
16
15

14
13
13
13
13

10

~N 00 © O ©

(= = = R L N %]

16

12
11
12

11
12
1
10
10
10

DU O ~NOO o N oo

w WbhbhPAA

O W wWww

(= = R = R

Spiele

NW~NOAENM

(2] N O o h~Oo

-
oG U hw

=20 br~hoO A

Diff.

12

o L

comoogzrO

(-

-1
-2

-16

-3
-6

-
-4

34

30
31
26

24
27
23
25
24
21
20
18
19
18

14
16
15
15
12
13
13

11
1
11
12
10

No N~

(= = = R L N %]

Sitze

15

28
29
11

13
24

26
25

10

34
21

17
12
19
16

13
10
18
21
14

14

o N O ®D©



